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0il and Gas Resources of Cass and Jackson Counties

sun)
s
BED)
sul)
sul)

r.::
sut)
sBl)
Llel
Hie)
L1
sy

A1
§itE)
A
A1
A
sur)
Ly
L)

MM
MA
A1l
£
£

£0Y
69
L09
409
o849
209
209
669
Li9
809
G19
U619
GLY
oELe
ka3
HL6S
SLS
LGS
569
089
H669
oLe
£19
019
989
a1y
FH ]
119
229
a9
£09
£09

Fatld
ooy
L1y
ov¥
108
a8y
LaV
18F
(844
YLy
ey
HLYVY
19¥%
£ov
0oy
zly
£aF
gS¥
88¥
06¥
119
LLY
L1G
L9V
SLY
SEY
BGY
roy
&6E
1A d
qasy
1304
286

L2V

£68
819
oLy

¥98

yo8
298
(34
998
6¥8
L88
£88
288
aL8
L8
288

L88
098
LR

168
LOG
6LE
are
8Y8

L8T
LBL
L91
OLT
128
812
8g1
viz
181
802
8LT
681
81
ozl
8L1
8E1
981

8LI
122

£22
862

012 -

0ve
61
208
6L
861
ovt
121
LBL
002
LoZ
(1181

¥or

291
181
692
902

69¥ 9901
L9V 0901
969 $201
099 . 9¥01
5{v09 €801
LSV 1801
SiLey 6201
89€ 080T
LOL 8901
“5{18¥ 3801
089 £901
S5LYY 9901
95k e
(1187 - BLG
5418V £20T
5i00¥ 766
6EV 0801
9V 0g0T
BYE 980T
gLe 9801
869 0601
696 ° T eL0T
089 680T
082 080T
062 9801
9SL 1901
99¥ 0L01
0gs LTOT
g9 8001
L9¥ - L90T
98v LBOT
8¥9g L90T
6S¥ 986
1847 9gq0T
0v3 6901
orel 0101
089 ¥O1T
099 ¥go1

28-9¥-L3
Z6-9V-£2
28-97-12
28-9¥-81
28-9¥-81

e e T L ...—.Cz.an_.mcs_.
A e RN et uosioy J2 W
& AR e ‘g 0N UOBIYIO W
St p So N HOBIAY DN
..... RSO ——Dnh.u_;—r—bz

g TON UoSIY 9 W
Ceeeee e N UGBS IO I

crertegtoN R
...... 10N %1
TTUTTg tON sy L
g "@N Bluuy "1,
osaT e ©p roN StUUg L,
Y

2

1

“ON sluunp
TopN stuugp
L O

*trtpCON UORIM T Y
RS g TON UOSIIM ' A
vt o Bupy Y UCIA

cem 0N A
P CON UOSTIM

o e e e cererrcang
Sasasreressassiiaesasseoggy
Soqaam quelg
. e e A 2 0N US[M

aypouy
: Craypouy
A S rayRouy
Cayaouyf
CCayaouy
“ayaeuy
Cayoouy
Crayaouy
R LG THTR §
Tayaouyf

s ayaoulf
‘ayaouy|
“ayaouy
Tayaouy]
“aouy|

5 -:_.u::vﬂ

< aypouy
Dyaouy
ENEIETR Y
“ayouy]
Crayaouy
ayYpou
T teyaouy
SR ST A R U R THEY S |
...... dury -y uolfp
S S csaaodg] Iy
B R 110118 g
........... S agaouy]
CoRury Y uodd

R A ST b “ayaouy
: aypouy

ot
e
0g
63



